2020 Petrolia Pirate Baseball Schedule

DATE		DAY		OPPONENT					SITE	 	TIME
Feb 14	Fri		Jacksboro Scrimmage			Jacksboro 	5:00		V
Feb 21 	Fri		Hirschi Scrimmage			Hoskins 	5:00		V
Feb 27-29	Thur-Sat	Tioga Tournament			Tioga		TBA		V
March 5-7	Thur-Sat	ACS Tournament
		5th Thur	vs Henrietta				Henrietta	11:15		V
				vs Perrin					Henrietta	1:30		V
		6th Fri		vs Jacksboro				Bowie		3:45		V
		7th Sat	vs Chico					Henrietta	9:00		V
March 9	Mon	 	Burkburnett				Petrolia	5:00		JV
March 12	Thurs		Graford  (two-5 inning games)	Graford	5:00		V
 (
SB
)March 16 	Mon		City View					Petrolia	5:00 		JV
March 17	Tue		*Quanah					Petrolia	5:00		V
March 20 	Fri		*Quanah					Quanah	5:00		V
March 24	Tue		*Olney					Olney		5:00		JV, V
March 27	Fri		*Olney					Petrolia	5:00		JV, V
March 31	Tue		*Windthorst				Windthorst	5:00		JV, V
April 3	Fri		*Windthorst				Petrolia	5:00		JV, V
April 7 	Tue		*Archer City 				Archer City	5:00		JV, V
April 9	Thur		*Archer City				Petrolia	5:00 		JV, V
April 13	Mon		Burkburnett				Burk		5:30		JV
April 14	Tue		*Electra					Petrolia	5:00		V
April 17	Fri		*Electra					Electra	5:00		V
April 21	Tue		*Seymour					Petrolia	5:00		JV, V
April  24 	Fri		*Seymour					Seymour	5:00		JV, V
April 28	Tues		*Northside					Petrolia	5:00		V
May 1	Fri		*Northside					Northside	5:00		V

*District, SB = Spring Break 
Head Coach - Pat Maxwell	Assistant Coach- Ty McLemore
